Karuk Community Health Clinic

64236 Second Avenue Post Office Box 316 Happy Camp, CA 96039 Phone: (530) 493-5257 Fax: (530) 493-5270



Administrative Office

Phone: (530) 493-1600 • Fax: (530) 493-5322 64236 Second Avenue • Post Office Box 1016 • Happy Camp, CA 96039

Karuk Dental Clinic

64236 Second Avenue Post Office Box 1016 Happy Camp, CA 96039 Phone: (530) 493-2201 Fax: (530) 493-5364

Klamath River Inn & RV Park Restrooms, Showers and Laundry Facility 13-IFB-001

AMENDMENT #1

The purpose of this amendment is to provide a correction to 13-IFB-001 for the Klamath River Inn & RV Park Restrooms, Showers and Laundry Facility. Corrections are as follows:

Page 2: IFB KEY INFORMATION SUMMARY

BID OPENING: APRIL 26, 2013, at 3:15 P.M. (PST)

MANDATORY PRE-BID: APRIL 12, 2013, at 10:00 A.M. (PST)

SUBMITTAL LOCATION: Karuk Tribe – Administration Office

64236 Second Avenue

Happy Camp, California 96039

Page 19: INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS

BIDDERS shall have a current/valid Contractors License appropriate for the nature of work to be performed. Bonafide BIDDERS (Licensed and Bonded in accordance with current California State Contractor's Law) shall have a License Class B.

Karuk Tribe 13-IFB-001 Klamath River Inn & RV Park Restrooms, Showers and Laundry Facility Amendment 1

Page 1 of 1